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Alamance Community 
College - Career 

College 
✔ N/A ✔ ✔ ✔

Claire Ricci 
Claire.ricci@alamancecc.eduT

im Haith: 
timmy.haith@alamancecc.ed

u

https://www.alamancecc.edu/ser
vices-for-students-site/disability-

services/career-college/

Appalachian State 
University - Scholars 
with Diverse Abilities 

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ 
Anna Ward: 

sdap@appstate.edu
http://sdap.appstate.edu

Cape Fear Community 
College - Adult Basic 
Education Essentials 

✔ ✔ N/A ✔ ✔ ✔ 
Kathleen Martinez: 

kmartinez@cfcc.edu
http://cfcc.edu/ce/basic-skills/ or 

http://cfcc.edu/ce/disabilityservices

Carteret Community 
College - Adult Basic 

Education Classes
✔ N/A ✔ Pam Brecheisen: 

brecheisenp@carteret.edu
www.carteret.edu

Central Carolina 
Community College - 

B.E.L.L Academy: 
Bridge to Earning, 
Learning & Living

✔ N/A ✔ AY: 2017-2018 ✔ 
Dawn Tucker: 

dtuck599@cccc.edu
http://www.cccc.edu

Central Piedmont 
Community College - 

Community 
Transitions and 
Project Search 

✔ ✔ N/A ✔ ✔

Debbie Haruta: 
Debbie.Haruta@cpcc.edu or 

Shannon Leigh Devines: 
Shannon.Holbrook@cpcc.edu

http://www.cpcc.edu/ccr/founda
tional/sln/

https://www.alamancecc.edu/services-for-students-site/disability-services/career-college/
https://www.alamancecc.edu/services-for-students-site/disability-services/career-college/
https://www.alamancecc.edu/services-for-students-site/disability-services/career-college/
http://sdap.appstate.edu/
http://www.carteret.edu/
http://www.cccc.edu/
http://www.cpcc.edu/ccr/foundational/sln
http://www.cpcc.edu/ccr/foundational/sln
http://cfcc.edu/basicskills/
https://cfcc.edu/disabilityservices/


Carolina Institute for 
Developmental 

Disabilities at UNC 
Chapel Hill - Self 

Advocacy Leadership 
Training 

✔ N/A N/A N/A ✔ N/A
Deb Zuver: 

deborah.zuver@cidd.unc.edu

http://www.cidd.unc.edu/docs/p
sea/CAROLINA%20INSTITUTE%20
FOR%20DEVELOPMENTAL%20DIS

ABILITIES.pdf

Cleveland Community 
College - ConneXions

✔ N/A ✔ ✔ Chad Chastain: 
chastainc@clevelandcc.edu

http://www.thinkcollege.net/co
mponent/programsdatabase/pro

gram/319

College of the 
Albemarle - Pathways 

to an Accessible 
College Experience 

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Wanda Fletcher:  
wanda_fletcher@albemarle.e

du or Mandy Earnest: 
Mandy_Earnest@albemarle.e

du

http://www.albemarle.edu/academi
cs/basic-and-

transitional/compensatory-
education-program

Craven Community 
College - Transition 

Academy
✔ N/A ✔ Zeledith Blakely: 

blakelyz@cravencc.edu
www.cravencc.edu

Forsyth Tech 
Enrichment Center

Michael harris 
mharris@forsythtech.edu

Haywood Community 
College: Career 

College
✔ ✔ N/A ✔ ✔ ✔ Patricia Smith: 

psmith@haywood.edu

https://www.haywood.edu/instr
uction/college-and-career-

readiness
Mayland Community 
College: Work Skills 

Academy
✔ N/A ✔ ✔ Deborah Houston: 

dhouston@mayland.edu

http://www.mayland.edu/contin
uing-education/adult-

education/work-skills-academy

Nash Community 
College: Foundational 
Adult Basic Education 

(FABE) 

✔ ✔ N/A ✔ ✔

Ivana Stevens: 
ikstevens659@nashcc.edu 

Pamela Gould 
pgould@nashcc.edu

Pitt CC: Career 
Exploration

✔ n/a
laurie Weston 

lweston@email.pittcc.edu
Randolph Community 

College - Career 
College 

✔ N/A ✔ ✔ Tonya Monroe: 
tmonroe@randolph.edu

http://www.randolph.edu/career-
college-promise.html

http://www.cidd.unc.edu/docs/psea/CAROLINA%20INSTITUTE%20FOR%20DEVELOPMENTAL%20DISABILITIES.pdf
http://www.cidd.unc.edu/docs/psea/CAROLINA%20INSTITUTE%20FOR%20DEVELOPMENTAL%20DISABILITIES.pdf
http://www.cidd.unc.edu/docs/psea/CAROLINA%20INSTITUTE%20FOR%20DEVELOPMENTAL%20DISABILITIES.pdf
http://www.cidd.unc.edu/docs/psea/CAROLINA%20INSTITUTE%20FOR%20DEVELOPMENTAL%20DISABILITIES.pdf
http://www.thinkcollege.net/component/programsdatabase/program/319
http://www.thinkcollege.net/component/programsdatabase/program/319
http://www.thinkcollege.net/component/programsdatabase/program/319
http://www.cravencc.edu/
https://www.haywood.edu/instruction/college-and-career-readiness
https://www.haywood.edu/instruction/college-and-career-readiness
https://www.haywood.edu/instruction/college-and-career-readiness
http://www.mayland.edu/continuing-education/adult-education/work-skills-academy
http://www.mayland.edu/continuing-education/adult-education/work-skills-academy
http://www.mayland.edu/continuing-education/adult-education/work-skills-academy
http://www.randolph.edu/career-college-promise.html
http://www.randolph.edu/career-college-promise.html


Robeson Community 
College: Project 

SEARCH
✔ N/A ✔ ✔ ✔

Banessa 
Williams:bwilliams@robeson.

edu
http://www.robeson.edu/

Rockingham 
Communitity College: 

Career College
✔ N/A ✔ ✔

Adrienne Bowman: 
bowman2179@rockinhamcc.

edu
www.rockinghamcc.edu

Sandhills Community 
College - START 

Hospitality Program 
✔ ✔ N/A ✔ Lori Degre:             

degrel@sandhills.edu

http://www.sandhills.edu/coned/
professional-

development/start.php

South Piedmont 
Community College: 
Compass Education

✔ N/A ✔ ✔ Robin Pittman: 
rpittman@spcc.edu

www.spcc.edu

Southwestern 
Community College: 

Project SEARCH
✔ N/A ✔

Devonne Jimmison: 
devonnej@southwesterncc.e

du
www.southwesterncc.edu

Surry Community 
College: Adult Basic 

Education
✔ ✔ Sheila Swift: swifts@surry.edu

http://surry.edu/areas-of-
study/job-training/college-and-
career-readiness/adult-basic-

education
University of North 

Carolina at 
Greensboro - Beyond 

Academics 

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ Eric Marshburn: 
e_marshb@uncg.edu

http://beyondacademics.uncg.ed
u

Wake Technical 
Community College - 

START Hospitality 
Program 

✔ ✔ N/A ✔ ✔ Julia Tennant: 
jatennant@waketech.edu

http://www.waketech.edu/program
s-courses/non-credit/strengthen-

basic-skills/ABE-TOPS

Western Carolina 
University - University 
Participant Program 

✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ Kelly Kelley: kkelley@wcu.edu

http://www.wcu.edu/learn/depa
rtments-schools-

colleges/CEAP/ceap-
depts/stl/special-education-

programs/university-participant-
up-program/

http://www.robeson.edu/
http://www.rockinghamcc.edu/
http://www.sandhills.edu/coned/professional-development/start.php
http://www.sandhills.edu/coned/professional-development/start.php
http://www.sandhills.edu/coned/professional-development/start.php
http://www.spcc.edu/
http://www.southwesterncc.edu/
http://surry.edu/areas-of-study/job-training/career-readiness/adult-basic-education
http://surry.edu/areas-of-study/job-training/career-readiness/adult-basic-education
http://surry.edu/areas-of-study/job-training/career-readiness/adult-basic-education
http://surry.edu/areas-of-study/job-training/career-readiness/adult-basic-education
https://beyondacademics.uncg.edu/
https://beyondacademics.uncg.edu/
http://www.waketech.edu/programs-courses/non-credit/strengthen-basic-skills/ABE-TOPS
http://www.waketech.edu/programs-courses/non-credit/strengthen-basic-skills/ABE-TOPS
http://www.waketech.edu/programs-courses/non-credit/strengthen-basic-skills/ABE-TOPS
http://www.wcu.edu/learn/departments-schools-colleges/CEAP/ceap-depts/stl/special-education-programs/university-participant-up-program/
http://www.wcu.edu/learn/departments-schools-colleges/CEAP/ceap-depts/stl/special-education-programs/university-participant-up-program/
http://www.wcu.edu/learn/departments-schools-colleges/CEAP/ceap-depts/stl/special-education-programs/university-participant-up-program/
http://www.wcu.edu/learn/departments-schools-colleges/CEAP/ceap-depts/stl/special-education-programs/university-participant-up-program/
http://www.wcu.edu/learn/departments-schools-colleges/CEAP/ceap-depts/stl/special-education-programs/university-participant-up-program/
http://www.wcu.edu/learn/departments-schools-colleges/CEAP/ceap-depts/stl/special-education-programs/university-participant-up-program/


Wilkes Community 
College: Career Track

✔ ✔ N/A In progress ✔ ✔
Debbie Woodard: 

debbie.woodard@wildescc.ed
u

www.wilkescc.edu

Wilson Community 
College: Basic Literacy 

Skills
✔ N/A

Barbara Boyette: 
bboyette@wilsoncc.edu 

www.wilsoncc.edu

http://www.wilkescc.edu/
http://www.wilsoncc.edu/
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